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Women / XG / Sr B
Session: 1A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Annabel Flatland842
NY World Class

9.200 9.500 9.2508.925 36.875
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Diana Pollard739
NY World Class

9.225 9.525 9.5008.550 36.800
1 1 5 1 2 

2 

Breanna Curran856
NY World Class

8.900 9.050 8.9008.650 35.500
6 3T 4 5 3 

3 

Jenna Silbergeld308
NY Galaxy Gymnastics

8.575 8.725 8.9258.800 35.025
9 7 2 4 4 

4 

Allie Judge693
NY Westchester Gymna

8.800 8.350 8.8008.500 34.450
7 11T 6T 6 5 

5 

Julie Motler851
NY World Class

9.100 8.800 9.0007.175 34.075
4 6 14 3 6 

6 

Shannon Kelly395
NY M.T.G

9.125 8.950 8.1507.750 33.975
3 5 11 10 7 

7 

Kelsey Perala852
NY World Class

9.000 8.550 8.0008.225 33.775
5 8 9 11T 8 

8 

Alice Sperber887
VT Cobra Gymnastics

8.050 8.125 8.4008.500 33.075
12 14 6T 8 9 

9 

Lauren Dieterich840
NY World Class

8.600 8.500 7.6508.300 33.050
8 9 8 14 10 

10 

Karina Connolly839
NY World Class

8.550 8.350 8.2007.875 32.975
10 11T 10 9 11 

11 

Jade Capo406
NY M.T.G

8.000 8.100 8.0008.725 32.825
13T 15 3 11T 12 

12 

Megan Petersen551
NY Revolutions

7.900 8.475 8.5007.725 32.600
15T 10 12 7 13 

13 

Lilly Holding885
VT Cobra Gymnastics

8.200 9.050 7.4507.700 32.400
11 3T 13 15 14 

14 

Gabrielle Vollaro749
NY World Class

8.000 8.250 7.2507.025 30.525
13T 13 15 16 15 

15 

Renee Baumann564
NY Revolutions

7.900 8.050 7.7506.275 29.975
15T 16 16 13 16 

16 
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